
DIV PLACE WINNER TOWN SCORE SCHOLARSHIP

1ST David  Honer Butte 310 $120 

2ND Holden  Boehler Sidney 291 $110 

3RD Jonathan  Murphy Great Falls 266 $100 

4TH Dylan  Moore Butte 262 $85 

5TH Kale  Gibson Butte 241 $80 

6TH John  Leary Missoula 228 $75 

ALT Lucas Dupler Helena $50 

1ST Maliyah  Walks Billings 314 $100 

2ND Arianna  Garcia Butte 281 $80 

3RD Hannah Rose  Seaman Great Falls 232 $75 

4TH Lillian  Allen Belgrade 199 $70 

5TH Payton  Lawrence Billings 193 $65 

6TH Whitley  Orth Helena 188 $60 

ALT Adria Barbaro Billings $50 

1ST Gage  Anderson Glasgow 1124 $175 

2ND Brek  Strobel Billings 1124 $150 

 3RD Kyler  Rector Butte 783 $125 

4TH Jacob  Fox Billings 782 $100 

5TH Logan  Andrews Billings 776 $80 

6TH Kaden  Beckham Missoula 727 $70 

ALT Jayden Simonsen Great Falls $50 

1ST Kayli  Thomas Butte 912 $160 

2ND Payton  Day Belgrade 759 $140 

3RD Lexxy  Danielson Butte 756 $120 

4TH Charlie  Forthofer Butte 710 $100 

5TH Karma  Ah-mai Billings 686 $80 

6TH Lyli  Powell Billings 555 $70 

ALT Gillianne Ostermiller Billings $50 

1ST Ethan  Oddy Belgrade 1004 $270 

2ND Zachary  Wiseman Billings 962 $230 

3RD Tizer  Lindgren Helena 916 $200 

4TH Sebastian  Erbe Missoula 910 $170 

5TH Diylon  Seymour Billings 806 $140 

6TH Ayden  Toepke Belgrade 765 $120 

ALT Brendan O'Boyle Butte $50 

BOYS 12 & UNDER

2018 Montana USBC Pepsi YBC Finalists - Butte

BOYS 8 & UNDER

GIRLS 8 & UNDER

BOYS 10 & UNDER

GIRLS 10 & UNDER



DIV PLACE WINNER TOWN SCORE SCHOLARSHIP

1ST Hailey  Hess Helena 1046 $200 

2ND Adelle  Morales-Brown Missoula 914 $175 

3RD Taylor  Garrett Butte 850 $140 

4TH Elycia  Ponce Billings 812 $110 

5TH Madison  Bruner Great Falls 811 $95 

6TH Evelyn  Petersen Butte 734 $85 

ALT Aryana Schiller Helena $50 

1ST Michael "Q"  Hawk Missoula 1275 $250 

2ND Jeremy  Gallagher Cut Bank 1174 $200 

3RD Ryan  Kaas Billings 1146 $170 

4TH Luke  Decker Livingston 1122 $140 

5TH Caydann  Cox Helena 1048 $120 

6TH Jorrell  Nagel Billings 881 $100 

ALT Lucas Forthofer Butte $50 

1ST Kendra  Klapan Whitehall 1072 $150 

2ND Hope  Bunk Billings 1052 $130 

3RD Jacqualyn  McMullan Cut Bank 970 $120 

4TH Joselyn  Hyndman Butte 869 $100 

5TH Ellycia  Moore Havre 855 $80 

6TH Madalynn  Eickelberg Belgrade 758 $75 

ALT Tennille Cihak Billings $50 

1ST Kevin  Keller Butte 1260 $250 

2ND Cameron  Larimer Billings 1214 $200 

3RD Emmett  Moore Billings 1176 $175 

4TH Noah  Downey Missoula 1120 $150 

5TH Brenden Haight Helena 1080 $120 

6TH Casey  Mariani Havre 1063 $100 

ALT Trevor Petersen Helena $50 

1ST Josie  Klapan Butte 1102 $200 

2ND Sarah  Wiseman Billings 1086 $170 

3RD Leah  Becker Bozeman 1023 $150 

4TH Karissa  Ottenbacher Billings 1019 $120 

5TH Lauren  Sullivan Butte 1001 $110 

6TH Mackenzie  Mosness Helena 939 $90 

ALT Aryana Rodrigues Butte $50 

GIRLS 12 & UNDER

BOYS 15 & UNDER

GIRLS 15 & UNDER

BOYS 20 & UNDER

GIRLS 20 & UNDER



    Bowler City Hdcp Score Scholarship

DIVISION  U8

1
ST Kale Gibson Butte 762 $60.00

2
ND Dylan Moore Butte 724 $50.00

3
RD Jonathan Murphy Great Falls 720 $40.00

DIVISION  U10

1
ST Jacob Fox Billlings 1008 $70.00

2
ND Owen Carter Helena 992 $60.00

3
RD Carson Andrews Billings 946 $55.00

4
th Wyatt Bernhardt Helena 945 $50.00

5
th Caleb Heard Butte 942 $40.00

DIVISION  U12

1
ST Sebastian Erbe Missoula 995 $80.00

2
ND Ava Hardesty Helena 975 $70.00

3
RD Ayden Toepke Belgrade 973 $65.00

4
th Seth Lester Billings 961 $60.00

5
th Brendan O'Boyle Butte 960 $50.00

6
th Kaleb Garner Butte 955 $40.00

DIVISION  U15

1
ST Melanie Fink Billings 1465 $75.00

2
ND Jace Sawtell Butte 1438 $60.00

3
RD Luke Decker Livingston 1414 $55.00

4
th Casey Borg Billings 1409 $50.00

5
th Isaiah Edwards Boulder 1404 $45.00

DIVISION  U20

1
ST Kyle Jaynes Billings 1418 $75.00

2
ND Casey Mariani Havre 1417 $65.00

3
RD Justin Bruner Great Falls 1411 $60.00

4
th Daniel Tejerina Billings 1390 $50.00

5
th Kiera O'Boyle Butte 1382 $45.00

2016 Pepsi YBC Optional HANDICAP Division



Scratch Total Scholarship

Bowler City Gm 1 win Gm 2 win Gm 3 win Gm 4 win Gm 5 win Gm 6 win Score Score Awarded

1 Kevin  Keller Butte 190 1 225 1 179 1 167 211 1 168 1140 1260 $250 

2 Cameron  Larimer Billings 169 1 199 1 178 170 1 145 233 1 1094 1214 $200 

3 Emmett  Moore Billings 193 1 185 145 157 216 1 190 1 1086 1176 $175 

4 Noah  Downey Missoula 186 169 155 1 177 1 128 1 215 1030 1120 $150 

5 Brenden Haight Helena 167 201 1 145 158 158 191 1 1020 1080 $120 

6 Casey  Mariani Havre 158 145 200 1 196 1 126 178 1003 1063 $100 

Scratch Total Scholarship

Bowler City Gm 1 win Gm 2 win Gm 3 win Gm 4 win Gm 5 win Gm 6 win Score Score Awarded

1 Josie  Klapan Butte 165 1 119 168 1 181 1 161 1 158 1 952 1102 $200 

2 Sarah  Wiseman Billings 191 1 153 1 168 171 1 165 148 996 1086 $170 

3 Leah  Becker Bozeman 134 141 1 171 1 155 138 194 1 933 1023 $150 

4 Karissa  Ottenbacher Billings 128 181 1 190 1 166 142 1 122 929 1019 $120 

5 Lauren  Sullivan Butte 162 1 123 122 161 193 1 150 1 911 1001 $110 

6 Mackenzie  Mosness Helena 181 163 115 176 1 125 149 909 939 $90 

GIRLS 20 & UNDER Match Play Finals

Star Lanes  -  April 8, 2018

Montana USBC Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships

BOYS 20 & UNDER  Match Play Finals

Star Lanes  -  April 8, 2018

Montana USBC Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships



Scratch Total Scholarship

Bowler City Gm 1 win Gm 2 win Gm 3 win Gm 4 win Gm 5 win Gm 6 win Score Score Awarded

1 Michael "Q"  Hawk Missoula 202 1 151 1 205 1 170 1 163 1 204 1 1095 1275 $250 

2 Jeremy  Gallagher Cut Bank 185 1 149 1 192 151 1 222 1 155 1054 1174 $200 

3 Ryan  Kaas Billings 131 148 207 1 169 1 177 224 1 1056 1146 $170 

4 Luke  Decker Livingston 168 195 1 178 145 191 1 185 1062 1122 $140 

5 Caydann  Cox Helena 181 138 161 1 157 179 172 1 988 1048 $120 

6 Jorrell  Nagel Billings 159 1 179 119 136 120 138 851 881 $100 

Scratch Total Scholarship

Bowler City Gm 1 win Gm 2 win Gm 3 win Gm 4 win Gm 5 win Gm 6 win Score Score Awarded

1 Kendra  Klapan Whitehall 155 1 136 180 1 159 1 136 186 1 952 1072 $150 

2 Hope  Bunk Billings 167 1 147 1 170 166 1 139 1 143 932 1052 $130 

3 Jacqualyn  McMullan Cut Bank 136 113 133 1 145 1 142 1 181 1 850 970 $120 

4 Joselyn  Hyndman Butte 113 141 1 117 126 129 183 1 809 869 $100 

5 Ellycia  Moore Havre 165 1 132 1 111 87 144 1 126 765 855 $80 

6 Madalynn  Eickelberg Belgrade 98 126 125 1 135 120 124 728 758 $75 

GIRLS 15 & UNDER Match Play Finals

Star Lanes  -  April 8, 2018

Montana USBC Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships

BOYS 15 & UNDER  Match Play Finals

Star Lanes  -  April 8, 2018

Montana USBC Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships



Scratch Total Scholarship

Bowler City Gm 1 win Gm 2 win Gm 3 win Gm 4 win Gm 5 win Gm 6 win Score Score Awarded

1 Ethan  Oddy Belgrade 138 1 145 1 116 1 145 1 137 173 1 854 1004 $270 

2 Zachary  Wiseman Billings 137 1 139 175 1 96 125 1 170 1 842 962 $230 

3 Tizer  Lindgren Helena 135 1 118 1 138 121 1 167 1 117 796 916 $200 

4 Sebastian  Erbe Missoula 116 108 104 156 1 147 1 189 1 820 910 $170 

5 Diylon  Seymour Billings 131 159 157 1 104 113 112 776 806 $140 

6 Ayden  Toepke Belgrade 121 164 1 105 117 123 105 735 765 $120 

Scratch Total Scholarship

Bowler City Gm 1 win Gm 2 win Gm 3 win Gm 4 win Gm 5 win Gm 6 win Score Score Awarded

1 Hailey  Hess Helena 167 1 158 1 130 1 170 1 155 1 116 896 1046 $200 

2 Adelle  Morales-Brown Missoula 115 1 147 1 119 0 130 1 144 139 1 794 914 $175 

3 Taylor  Garrett Butte 158 1 88 125 126 114 179 1 790 850 $140 

4 Elycia  Ponce Billings 106 114 1 132 1 87 138 1 115 1 692 812 $110 

5 Madison  Bruner Great Falls 106 121 138 110 1 174 1 102 751 811 $95 

6 Evelyn  Petersen Butte 108 128 147 1 92 116 113 704 734 $85 

GIRLS 12 & UNDER Match Play Finals

Star Lanes  -  April 8, 2018

Montana USBC Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships

BOYS 12 & UNDER  Match Play Finals

Star Lanes  -  April 8, 2018

Montana USBC Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships



Scratch Total Scholarship

Bowler City Gm 1 win Gm 2 win Gm 3 win Gm 4 win Gm 5 win Gm 6 win Score Score Awarded

1 Gage  Anderson Glasgow 169 1 160 1 143 1 175 1 195 1 132 974 1124 $175 

2 Brek  Strobel Billings 140 187 1 130 1 190 1 141 1 186 1 974 1124 $150 

3 Kyler  Rector Butte 97 149 99 122 121 1 135 1 723 783 $125 

4 Jacob  Fox Billings 126 1 116 140 134 1 82 124 722 782 $100 

5 Logan  Andrews Billings 130 1 121 1 89 104 117 125 1 686 776 $80 

6 Kaden  Beckham Missoula 85 111 117 1 166 104 114 697 727 $70 

Scratch Total Scholarship

Bowler City Gm 1 win Gm 2 win Gm 3 win Gm 4 win Gm 5 win Gm 6 win Score Score Awarded

1 Kayli  Thomas Butte 107 1 116 1 166 1 123 123 1 127 1 762 912 $160 

2 Payton  Day Belgrade 98 100 0.5 124 1 89 1 117 1 126 654 759 $140 

3 Lexxy  Danielson Butte 105 94 108 110 1 132 1 117 1 666 756 $120 

4 Charlie  Forthofer Butte 100 1 100 0.5 87 130 1 70 118 1 605 710 $100 

5 Karma  Ah-mai Billings 137 1 98 1 105 1 79 88 89 596 686 $80 

6 Lyli  Powell Billings 94 87 81 76 113 104 555 555 $70 

GIRLS 10 & UNDER Match Play Finals

Star Lanes  -  April 8, 2018

Montana USBC Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships

BOYS 10 & UNDER  Match Play Finals

Star Lanes  -  April 8, 2018

Montana USBC Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships



TOTAL Scholarship

Bowler City Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 SCORE Awarded

1 David  Honer Butte 83 133 94 310 $120 

2 Holden  Boehler Sidney 85 106 100 291 $110 

3 Jonathan  Murphy Great Falls 88 80 98 266 $100 

4 Dylan  Moore Butte 92 79 91 262 $85 

5 Kale  Gibson Butte 85 76 80 241 $80 

6 John  Leary Missoula 68 72 88 228 $75 

TOTAL Scholarship

Bowler City Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 SCORE Awarded

1 Maliyah  Walks Billings 91 88 135 314 $100 

2 Arianna  Garcia Butte 107 78 96 281 $80 

3 Hannah Rose  Seaman Great Falls 75 80 77 232 $75 

4 Lillian  Allen Belgrade 51 71 77 199 $70 

5 Payton  Lawrence Billings 65 64 64 193 $65 

6 Whitley  Orth Helena 57 71 60 188 $60 

GIRLS 8 & Under FINALS

Star Lanes  - April 8, 2018

Montana USBC Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships

BOYS 8 & Under  FINALS

Star Lanes  - April 8, 2018

Montana USBC Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships


